
 

 

 

Royal Caribbean 
7 Nights 

Jewel of the Seas:  Scandinavia & Russia Cruise 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summary 

Pure relaxation and incredible views along the way. Jewel of the Seas®, a dazzling Radiance-class ship, combines sleek swiftness, panoramic vistas, and wide-

open spaces for the ultimate cruise getaway. With acres of glass throughout and elevators facing the sea, every view is picture-worthy. Bask at the tranquil 

Solarium pool, recharge at VitalitySM Spa, or reach new heights on our signature rock-climbing wall. When the sun goes down, the night heats up with 

Broadway-style shows, Casino Royale®, plus 16 bars and lounges. It’s the amazing vacation you’ve been searching for. 

 

Country: Sweden –Russia – Finland - Estonia 

Cities: Stockholm, St Petersburg, Helsinki, Tallinn, Visby 

Ship: Jewel of the Seas 

Season:  June – July 2019 

Duration:  8 days / 7 nights 

Port  of departure: Stockholm 

Starting Price: $ 955 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Overview 

 



 

 

 

 
 

Day Port of Call Arrival Departure 

Day 1 

Day 2 

Day 3 

Day 4 

Day 5 

Day 6 

Day 7 

Day 8 

Stockholm 

At Sea 

St Petersburg 

St Petersburg 

Helsinki 

Tallinn 

Visby 

Stockholm 

 

 

07:00 

 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

07:00 

18:00 

 

 

18:00 

17:00 

17:00 

19:00 

  
 

* All itineraries are subject to change without notice 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Payment facilities available with CFC  
 

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and 

should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.    

             

   

CODE: SUM19-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN- JEWEL OF THE SEAS 

Sailing Itinerary 

Prices Include Prices Exclude 

7-night accommodation on full board basis Round trip ticket (economy class) 

All activities and animations on board Round trip transfers: airport – pier - airport 

 Airport taxes 

 Travel insurance 

 Drinks & tips on board 

 Optional tours 

 All other expenses 

Type of Cabin Starting Price in USD per person 

  
Interior  955 

Ocean View 1159 

Balcony 1605 

Deluxe 2199 


