

Royal Caribbean

7 Nights

Jewel of the Seas: Scandinavia & Russia Cruise



Summary

Pure relaxation and incredible views along the way. Jewel of the Seas®, a dazzling Radiance-class ship, combines sleek swiftness, panoramic vistas, and wide-open spaces for the ultimate cruise getaway. With acres of glass throughout and elevators facing the sea, every view is picture-worthy. Bask at the tranquil Solarium pool, recharge at VitalitySM Spa, or reach new heights on our signature rock-climbing wall. When the sun goes down, the night heats up with Broadway-style shows, Casino Royale®, plus 16 bars and lounges. It's the amazing vacation you've been searching for.

Overview		
Country:	Sweden – Russia – Finland - Estonia	
Cities:	Stockholm, St Petersburg, Helsinki, Tallinn, Visby	
Ship:	Jewel of the Seas	
Season:	June — July 2019	
Duration:	8 days / 7 nights	
Port of departure:	Stockholm	
Starting Price:	\$ 955	





Sailing Itinerary

Day	Port of Call	Arrival	Departure
Day 1	Stockholm		18:00
Day 2	At Sea		
Day 3	St Petersburg	07:00	
Day 4	St Petersburg		18:00
Day 5	Helsinki	07:00	17:00
Day 6	Tallinn	08:00	17:00
Day 7	Visby	09:00	19:00
Day 8	Stockholm	07:00	

^{*} All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Prices Include	Prices Exclude
7-night accommodation on full board basis	Round trip ticket (economy class)
All activities and animations on board	Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
	Airport taxes
	Travel insurance
	Drinks & tips on board
	Optional tours
	All other expenses

Type of Cabin	Starting Price in USD per person
Interior	955
Ocean View	1159
Balcony	1605
Deluxe	2199

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: SUM19-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN- JEWEL OF THE SEAS